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Allison Dandurand (802) 828-3359 
al Ii son. dandurand@vsha.org 

Amanda Sabo (802) 828-3358 
amanda@vsha.org 

Ashlee Cabrera (802) 828-3299 
ashlee.cabrera@vsha.org 

Cheryl Goodell 
cheryl@vsha.org 

(802)828-3296

Dan Coppock (802) 828-3297 
dan.coppock@vsha.org 

Jen Cameron (802) 828-0773 
jennifer@vsha.org 

Matt Baron (802) 828-5051 
matt@vsha.org 

Melisa Begovic (802) 828-5456 
melisa@vsha.org 

Nicole Canto (802) 828-3357 
nicole. canto@vsha.org 

Olga Mustafic (802) 828-3216 
olga@vsha.org 

Rebecca Ruiz (802) 828-3097 
rebecca .ruiz@vsha.org 

Reenie Sargent (802) 828-3096 
reenie@vsha.org 
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